San Angelo - D3 - 02/07/2026

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Bertelson, Jasen

Townsend, Hazee

Name

Rainey, Julie
Davis, Dan
Heritage, Skyler
Franke, Michael
Perez, Domingo
Donowho, Todd

Name

Long, Chris
Burton, Hegan
Rainey, Julie
Snyder, Audrey
Harris, Cori
Sherrod, John

Name

Sherrod, John
Burton, Hegan
Milian, Pepito
Kearney, Micah

Name

Sherrod, John
Morton, Harvey
Marshall, Robert
Sherrod, John

Name

Sherrod, John
Morton, Harvey
Harris, Jared
Snyder, Audrey

Beginner / 2 Teams

Position Time
Header 17.45 On 1
Heeler

#1.0/ 62 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.57
Heeler
Header 35.44
Heeler
Header 42.44
Heeler

#1.5/67 Teams

Position Time
Header 43.54
Heeler

Header  45.31
Heeler

Header 47.89
Heeler

#2.0/48 Teams

Position Time
Header  40.98
Heeler

Header 42.48
Heeler

#2.5/ 44 Teams

Position Time
Header 37.95
Heeler
Header 46.37
Heeler

#3.5 Slide / 36 Teams

Position Time

Header 27.33

Heeler

Header 29 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$70.00
$70.00

Earnings
$1,060.00
$1,060.00

$640.00
$640.00
$420.00
$420.00

Earnings
$1,150.00
$575.00
$700.00
$700.00
$460.00
$460.00

Earnings
$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$660.00
$660.00

Earnings
$900.00
$900.00
$600.00
$600.00

Earnings
$740.00
$740.00
$500.00
$500.00



